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Central Florida Division, North Region 
   

 

Relational 
Initiatives 

Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning in 
Medicine 

Dr. Dennis Alter 
Dennis.Alter.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Linda Walker 
Linda.Walker@AdventHealth.com 

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning in 
Medicine 

Dr. Malika George 
Malika.George.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Linda Walker 
Linda.Walker@AdventHealth.com 

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning in 
Medicine 

Dr. Julie Schneider 
Julie.Schneider.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Linda Walker 
Linda.Walker@AdventHealth.com 

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning in 
Medicine 

Dr. Martin Prado 
Martin.Prado.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Linda Walker 
Linda.Walker@AdventHealth.com 

 

Finding Meaning in 
Medicine 

Rosemarie Latham, ARNP 
Rosemarie.Latham@AdventHealth.com 

Linda Walker 
Linda.Walker@AdventHealth.com 

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning in 
Medicine 

Valerie Hall, ARNP 
Valerie.Hall@AdventHealth.com 

Linda Walker 
Linda.Walker@AdventHealth.com 
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Central Florida Division, South Region 
 
Relational 
Initiatives 

Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. Michael Cacciatore 
Michael.Cacciatore.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Kellie Queen 
Kellie.Queen@AdventHealth.com  

Date Varies 

Healthcare and 
Spirituality 

Dr. Jason Salagubang 
Jason.Salagubang.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Brian Jones 
Brian.Jones@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Physician-Admin 
Relational Group 

Dr. Jason Salagubang 
Jason.Salagubang.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Brian Jones 
Brian.Jones@AdventHealth.com  

Monthly 

Physician-Admin 
Relational Group 

Dr. Timothy Hendrix 
Timothy.Hendrix.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Bevine Whyte 
Bevine.Whyte@AdventHealth.com  

Twice 
Month 

Physician-Admin 
Relational Group 

Dr. Michael Cacciatore 
Michael.Cacciatore.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Kellie Queen 
Kellie.Queen@AdventHealth.com 

Weekly 

Physician-Clergy 
Relational Group 

Dr. Jason Salagubang 
Jason.Salagubang.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Brian Jones 
Brian.Jones@AdventHealth.com  

Weekly 

Schwartz Rounds Dr. Divya Navani 
Divya.Navani.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Amanda Hernandez 
Amanda.R.Hernandez@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Schwartz Rounds Dr. Jason Salagubang 
Jason.Salagubang.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Quamirah Denson 
Quamirah.Denson@adventhealth.com  

Quarterly 

Schwartz Rounds Dr. John Guarneri 
John.Guarneri.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Alejandra Torres 
Alejandra.Torres@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Schwartz Rounds Dr. John Guarneri 
John.Guarneri.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Aldis Leonardo 
Aldis.Leonardo@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Schwartz Rounds Dr. John Guarneri 
John.Guarneri.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Patricia Lanier 
Patricia.Lanier@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Schwartz Rounds Dr. Shahid Sharif 
Shahid.Sharif.MD@AdventHealth.com 

Ronald Paulin 
ronald.paulin@adventhealth.com  

Quarterly 
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West Florida Region, Tampa 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Ed Norman 
Edward.Norman.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Kea Allen 
Kea.Allen@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Manuel Rosado, APRN 
Manuel.Rosado@AdventHealth.com  

David Downs 
David.Downs@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Esther Fernandez, APRN 
Esther.Fernandez@AdventHealth.com  

David Downs 
David.Downs@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

 
 
 

West Florida Region, Heartland/Lake Placid/Wauchula 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Julia Lindower, APRN 
Julia.Lindower@AdventHealth.com  

Brittany Shoffner 
Brittany.Shoffner@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Undetermined physician champion Brittany Shoffner 
Brittany.Shoffner@AdventHealth.com  

Undetermined 

Manager/Leader Group Call N/A Brittany Shoffner 
Brittany.Shoffner@AdventHealth.com 

Quarterly 

 

 

 

West Florida Region, Ocala 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Physician-Clergy Relational 
Group 

Dr. Michael Torres 
Michael.Torres.MD@AdventHealth.com  
 

Mike Griggs 
Mike.Griggs@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 
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Midwest Region 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. Vibha Sabharwal 
Vibha.Sabharwal@amitahealth.org  

Christina Lobraco 
Christina.Lobraco@amitahealth.org  

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. Lanny Wilson 
Lanny.Wilson@amitahealth.org  

Heather Hoffman 
Heather.Hoffman2@amitahealth.org 

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. Jacqueline Walker 
Jacqueline.Walker@amitahealth.org  

Janet Kennedy 
Janet.Kennedy@amitahealth.org  

Bi-Monthly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. David de Ramos 
David.Deramos@amitahealth.org  

Veronica Chicas 
Veronica.Chicas@amitahealth.org  

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Lisa Taylor, APRN 
Lisa.Taylor2@amitahealth.org  

Heather Hoffman 
Heather.Hoffman2@amitahealth.org  

Quarterly 

Mission Trips Dr. David de Ramos 
David.Deramos@amitahealth.org  

Heather Hoffman 
Heather.Hoffman2@amitahealth.org  

Monthly 

Schwartz Rounds Lanny Wilson 
Lanny.Wilson@amitahealth.org  

Heather Hoffman 
Heather.Hoffman2@amitahealth.org 

Bi-Monthly 

 
 
 

Mid-America Region 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Bible Study Various Jeanne Hultgren 
Jeanne.hultgren@adventhealth.com  

Monthly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. Jane Murray 
jmurraymd@sastuncenter.com  

Jeanne Hultgren 
Jeanne.hultgren@adventhealth.com  

Quarterly 

Physician-Clergy Relational 
Group 

Gordon Kelley, MD 
gordon.kelley@adventhealth.com 

Jeanne Hultgren 
Jeanne.hultgren@adventhealth.com  

Monthly 

Providers that Pray Robert Aragon, MD 
Robert.aragon@adventhealth.com  

Jeanne Hultgren 
Jeanne.hultgren@adventhealth.com  

Quarterly 

Women in Medicine Lisa Hays, MD 
lisa.hays@adventhealth.com 

Jeanne Hultgren 
Jeanne.hultgren@adventhealth.com  

Quarterly 
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Southeast Region, Gordon/Murray 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr. Joseph Joyave 
Joseph.Joyave.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Andrew Scheermeijer 
Andrew.Scheermeijer@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Danny Treiyer 
Daniel.Treiyer.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Andrew Scheermeijer 
Andrew.Scheermeijer@AdventHealth.com  

Bi-Monthly 

Healthcare and Spirituality Dr. Scott Lepor  Andrew Scheermeijer 
Andrew.Scheermeijer@AdventHealth.com  

Monthly 

 

 

 

Southeast Region, Hendersonville 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Mission Trips Dr. Wes Hite  Carissa Frank 
Carissa.Frank@AdventHealth.com 

 

Whole Person Care 
Conference 

Dr. Carlo Mainardi 
Carlo.Mainardi.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Carissa Frank 
Carissa.Frank@AdventHealth.com 

Quarterly 

 
 

 

Southeast Region, Manchester 
 

Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Anita Cornett 
Anita.Cornett.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Steven Napier 
Steven.Napier@AdventHealth.com  

 

Physician-Admin Relational 
Group 

Anita Cornett 
Anita.Cornett.MD@AdventHealth.com  

Steven Napier 
Steven.Napier@AdventHealth.com  

Quarterly 
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Southwest Region, Huguley 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Finding Meaning of 
Medicine 

Dr Shadan Mansoor 

Shadan.Mansoor.MD@AdventHealth.com  

 
Quarterly 

Healthcare and Spirituality Dr Edward Laue 
Edward.Laue@AdventHealth.com  

 
Quarterly 

Healthcare and Spirituality Dr Greg Hines  Anthony Penick 
Anthony.Penick@AdventHealth.com  

Weekly 

Healthcare and Spirituality Dr William Lawrence 
William.Lawrence@AdventHealth.com  
 

 
 

Healthcare and Spirituality Dr Shadan Mansoor 
Shadan.Mansoor.MD@AdventHealth.com 
 

  

 
 
 

Southwest Region, Metroplex/Rollins 
 
Relational Initiatives Provider Champions Clinical Mission Integration 

Specialist 

Meeting 

Cadence 

Physician-Admin Relational 
Group 

 
Esteban Cortez 
Esteban.Cortez@AdventHealth.com  

Monthly 

Physician-Admin Relational 
Group 

 
Esteban Cortez 
Esteban.Cortez@AdventHealth.com  

Monthly 

Physician-Clergy Relational 
Group 

 
Esteban Cortez 
Esteban.Cortez@AdventHealth.com  

Monthly 

 
 
 


